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VANMETER, MARION JR. & DEBRA 
P.O. BOX 737 

RUSH SPRINGS   OK  73082

Parcel
Add/Sec/Twn/Rge
Acres/Ag Acres/Use
Property
Location
Book & Page
Doc Stamps

0000-02-03N-08W-1-002-00
0000  02  03N  08W
1.00/0  RuralRes 
563 COUNTY ROAD 1550 
RUSH SPRINGS 
4918   373 
$52.50 

GROSS ASSESSED VALUE
Land Market Value
Land Assessed Value
Improvements Market Value
Improvements Assessed Value
Misc. Market Value 
Misc. Assessed Value 
Mobile Home Market Value 
Mobile Home Assessed Value 

$6,731.00
$740.00

$51,499.00
$5,665.00

$677.00
$74.00

$0.00
$0.00

Total Market Value
Total Assessed Value
Total Exemption
Net Assessed Value
School District
Voting District

$58,907.00
$6,479.00
$1,000.00
$5,479.00

68 Rsh Sp Rural

PHOTOS LEGAL DESCRIPTION

 

 

02-03-08-00200 A TRACT BEG AT A PT ON THE N LINE 600' N 89§46'52"E
NW/C NE/4, TH N 89§46'52"E 208.77', TH S 00§27'28"216.36', TH N
88§30'57"W 207.24, TH N 00§02'05"E 210.19' TO POB 
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The data contained on this web site are generated from computerized records maintained by the County Assessor. These records are
provided as a public service.  While every effort is made to insure the data is accurate and current, it must be accepted and used by the
recipient with the understanding that no warranties, expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, reliability or suitability of this data have
been made. In order to obtain the most current and accurate information, you may contact the County Assessor.  Furthermore, the legal
description obtained for this site cannot be used for legal documents.  For legal document use, obtain a copy of the last recorded deed from
the County Clerk.

The county, its agents and the developers of this web site assume no liability whatsoever associated with the use or misuse of the data
contained herein. Any person or entity that relies on any information obtained on this web site does so at his, her or its own risk.
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